Fiber Transmission Products
(8-Bit) Video Integrated Fiber-Optic Receiver
Overview
The video and data series fiber transmission products support triple
independent optical transmission of 8-Bit PCM coded video with
bi-directional data through three fibers either in multi-mode or
single-mode for convenience and flexibility. Adjustment and
maintenance free, these modules are universally compatible with

and the fibers within the network. Operating distance of multimode is limited by the characteristics of the
fiber bandwidth
Model Number Key
DF 10 bit rack/module
F 8 bit rack/module
MF 8 bit module only
V Video
D Data
A Audio
CC Contact Closure
SM Single mode
MM Multimode
MF 8 bit module only
L Long distance
D Duplex
First digit Number of video channels
Second digit Number of audio channels
Third digit Number of data channels
Forth digit Number of contact closures
T Transmitter
R Receiver
Part Number Key
North America
T   888-GE-SECURITY
     888-437-3287
F  503-691-7566
Asia
T   852-2907-8108
F   852-2142-5063
Australia and New Zealand
T   613-9239-1200
F   613-9239-1299
Europe
T  32-2-719-98-47
 32-2-719-98-46
Latin America
T   305-593-4301
F   305-593-4300
Specifications subject to
change without notice.
© 2010 General Electric Company
All Rights Reserved
F